

Miss Oak Harbor Scholarship Pageant



SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

YES! I WANT TO HELP PROVIDE SCHOLARSHIPS AND LIFE-CHANGING EXPERIENCES!

Thank you for your kindness! It is only through the generosity of our community that Whidbey Royalty has been able to award more than \$128,000 in scholarships and awards since 2015.

In exchange for your sponsorship, Whidbey Royalty will provide valuable advertising benefits for your business.

Please see the document "2024 Sponsorship Levels & Packages" for details.

SIGN ME UP AS A SPONSOR FOR THE MISS OAK HARBOR SCHOLARSHIP PAGEANT!

(Complete this form and email it to MissOakHarborInfo@gmail.com)

| | <u>DIAMOND SPONSOR</u> ~ \$1000-\$2499 ~ 1/4-page ad SASH & CROWN SPONSOR (\$1250, 1 only; we will let you know if this package is still available) SCHOLAR SPONSOR (\$1250, 1 only; we will let you know if this package is still available) Donation description | |
|---------------|---|--|
| | RUBY SPONSOR ~ \$500-\$999 ~ 1/6-page ad Donation description | |
| | SAPPHIRE SPONSOR ~ \$300-\$499 ~ 1/8-page ad Donation description | |
| | CONTESTANT SPONSOR ~ \$300 ~ 1/12-page ad Contestant name | |
| | FRIEND OF THE PAGEANT <\$300 ~ Sponsor listing Donation description | |
| | as it will be listed in pageant literature) | |
| | Phone(s) | |
| | City State Zip | |
| Email Address | Website | |

Deadline for T-Shirts: January 10, 2024.

Deadline for Pageant Keepsake Program: February 12, 2024.

Thank you for partnering with Whidbey Royalty and the Miss Oak Harbor Scholarship Pageant to provide an amazing opportunity and experience for local high school girls.

Whidbey Royalty